
 

SATURDAY ANTIQUE AUCTION 

14th SEPTEMBER 2019 

 

PLEASE NOTE: Buyers Premium 25% + VAT 

Approximate selling rate 180 lots per hour 

 

LOTS MARKED WITH @ ARE VAT INCLUSIVE ON THE 

HAMMER PRICE 

 

This auction will commence at 9.30am 

 
 

1. A bag of golf clubs. £20-40 
2. A reproduction wig stand. 

   £10-20 
3. A Panasonic TV. 

   £20-30 
4. A large glass vase and a   

painted cupboard.  
  £10-20 

5. A lacquer panel etc. 
  £10-20 

6. Royal commemorative mugs, 
a figurine and novelty 

slippers. £10-20 
7. A part tea service. 

  £5-10 

8. A video recorder. 
  £5-10 

9. A tin plate fire engine and 
toy car. £20-30 

10. Cut glass grapefruit dishes 
etc. £5-10 

11. A quantity of Wes Slade 
books. £10-20 

12. A cased corkscrew set. 
  £5-10 

13. Fishing rods etc. 
  £10-20 

 

14. A large doll. £20-30 
15. Household china and glass. 

  £5-10 
16. Clarice Cliff, Doulton and 

other collectable china. 
  £10-20 

17. Decorative china. 
  £5-10 

18. Decorative china and glass. 
  £10-20 

19. Decorative china and glass. 
  £10-20 

20. A Noritake dinner service and 
a meat plate. £25-35 

21. Decorative china. 

  £10-20 
22. A large quantity of household 

glassware. £25-50 
23. An enamel vase and 

decorative china. 
  £20-40 

24. Midwinter dinner ware and 
other part services etc. 

  £25-35 
25. A large pair of pottery lamps. 

  £10-20 
26. A Sony TV. £15-25 



27. @A hand lantern. 
  £20-30 

28. A brass circular wall clock. 
  £15-25 

29. A boxed glass bowl. 
  £5-10 

30. A granite sculpture and a 
ball. 

  £10-20 
31. A pair of railway style 

lanterns. £10-20 
32. @An old hand lantern. 

  £20-30 
33. Books relating to the Royal 

Family. £10-20 

34. A box of stamp catalogues. 
  £20-30 

35. A box of world stamps in 
albums and loose. 

  £30-50 
36. A pottery vase. 

  £10-20 
37. Drambuie and coasters. 

  £10-20 
38. Perspex stands. 

  £10-20 
39. A presentation decanter in a 

case (sadly lacking 
contents!). £10-20 

40. A cash box. £20-30 

41. Two old leather measuring 
tapes. £20-30 

42. A bag of fifty golf balls. 
  £5-10 

43. A bag of fifty golf balls. 
  £5-10 

44. A bag of fifty golf balls. 
  £5-10 

45. A bag of fifty golf balls. 
  £5-10 

46. An artist's easel. 
  £10-20 

47. A Yamaha petrol outboard 
motor. £20-40 

48. Various pictures and books. 
  £5-10 

49. Two Corinthian column brass 
table lamps. £30-50 

50. A brass floor standing 
adjustable reading lamp. 

  £25-35 
51. Intercom phones from the 

Rex cinema, Haslemere, 
together with an usher's hat. 

  £20-30 
52. A Wedgwood tea service 

decorated with 
hummingbirds. £20-30 

53. Cameras and a harmonica. 

  £10-20 
54. An old suitcase. £20-30 

55. A large quantity of girl's 
annuals and various other 

magazines and books. 
  £20-30 

56. A large quantity of games 
and puzzles etc. £25-50 

57. A quantity of lampshades. 
  £5-15 

58. Decorative china. 
  £20-30 

59. A quantity of books. 
  £20-30 

60. A swan shaped jardiniere, 

glass vase and a Casa Pupo 
style jardiniere stand. 

  £20-30 
61. Miscellaneous collectables. 

  £10-20 
62. A Bosch washer dryer. 

  £20-30 
63. A military coat, flying gloves 

and similar accessories. 
  £25-50 

64. A painted floor standing 
display cabinet. £20-30 

65. A quantity of records. 
  £20-30 



66. Toys, games and puzzles. 
  £20-30 

67. A speaker system etc. 
  £10-20 

68. A large quantity of 
miscellaneous collectables to 

include weighing scales, 
guillotine, Lloyd Loom basket 

etc. etc. £30-50 
69. A quantity of fishing 

equipment.  £15-25 
70. Weighing scales and a large 

wicker basket. £10-20 
71. Various camera equipment. 

  £10-20 

72. Various wines. £20-30 
73. @A set of three galvanized 

planters. £25-35 
74. A box of Lego. 

  £10-20 
75. A large quantity of books. 

  £30-50 
76. Household collectables, 

china, glass, books etc. 
  £20-30 

77. A large quantity of coir mats 
and a roll of similar matting. 

  £40-60 
78. Woven seagrass mats. 

  £20-30 

79. A toy train, a tape recorder 
and a typewriter. 

  £10-20 
80. A large quantity of books. 

  £20-40 
81. A large quantity of books. 

  £20-30 
82. A mahogany torchere. 

  £10-20 
83. A set of eight walnut dining 

chairs, two with arms. 
  £40-60 

84. A mahogany extending 
dining table. £20-30 

85. A small Persian rug. 
  £5-10 

86. A pine kitchen table. 
  £20-30 

87. A hardwood nest of tables, a 
similar bedside table and a 

fire screen. £15-25 
88. A good oak dining table and 

six chairs. £50-75 
89. A large circular wicker log 

basket. £20-30 
90. A pine pedestal desk. 

  £30-50 
91. Various fur stoles. 

  £10-20 

92. A Victorian pitch pine 
pedestal desk. 

  £60-80 
93. A commode. £5-10 

94. A pair of large modern 
lacquered framed stools. 

  £40-60 
95. A box of lace and linen. 

  £20-30 
96. @A novelty folding chair. 

  £25-35 
97. A painted bookcase. 

  £5-10 
98. Jane's Fighting Ships 1943-4, 

and various other books. 

  £20-30 
99. A pine chest of drawers and 

a hanging corner cabinet. 
  £20-30 

100. Five various eastern woven 
hats. £50-75 

101. Pianola rolls. £15-25 
102. A painted pine chest of 

drawers. £40-60 
103. A mahogany two-tier single 

drawer table and a music 
cabinet. £20-30 

104. Various records. 
  £15-25 



105. A jerry can. £5-10 
106. A walnut chest of drawers. 

  £10-20 
107. Various Persian design and 

other carpets. £30-50 
108. Mats of various sizes. 

 £30-40 
109. A pine bookcase and painted 

cupboard. £10-20 
110. Two jerry cans. £10-20 

111. A mahogany cocktail cabinet. 
  £10-20 

112. A mahogany bureau. 
  £10-20 

113. A mahogany drop-leaf dining 

table. £10-20 
114. Occasional furniture. 

  £15-25 
115. Two trunks containing a 

quantity of doormats. 
  £20-40 

116. Two metal filing cabinets. 
  £5-10 

117. An industrial carpet cleaner 
and other items. £20-30 

118. A large quantity of 
miscellaneous collectables, 

tools etc. etc. £20-40 
119. A set of eight Regency style 

mahogany dining chairs, two 

with arms. £20-30 
120. Two small display cabinets. 

  £10-20 
121. A pair of fishing waders, size 

10, a fishing rod etc. 
  £10-20 

122. Five folding bar stools. 
  £10-20 

123. A Zanussi upright fridge 
freezer. £10-20 

124. A large wooden step ladder. 
  £20-30 

125. A wirework mannequin on 
stand. £20-30 

126. Corner cabinet and other 
furniture. £20-30 

127. A quantity of old tennis 
racquets etc. £25-50 

128. A Victorian chest of drawers. 
  £20-40 

129. A Victorian pine cupboard 
bookcase. £50-75 

130. A Victorian pine cupboard 
bookcase. £40-60 

131. A Bevan Funnell mahogany 
bookcase. £20-30 

132. A Victorian ebonized standing 
display cabinet with rounded 

end. £50-100 

133. Two oak tables and a mirror. 
  £10-20 

134. A duet stool. £10-20 
135. An oak drop-leaf, gate leg, 

barley twist dining table. 
  £15-25 

136. @A good reproduction cast 
iron post box. £120-150 

137. A quantity of colourful ship's 
pennants and various flags. 

  £20-40 
138. @Builder's buckets. 

  £20-30 
139. Laura Ashley cream painted 

bedroom furniture 

comprising a chest of 
drawers and a pair of tall 

chests. £50-75 
140. A white painted bookcase 

and similar two drawer chest. 
  £20-30 

141. A modern metal framed 
mirror. £10-20 

142. Various trunks. £20-40 
143. A quantity of art and antique 

reference books etc. 
  £20-40 

 
 



144. Laura Ashley oak and part 
painted circular extending 

dining and pair of matching 
chairs. £30-50 

145. Gilt wood stands and other 
items. £10-20 

146. A Georgian style mahogany 
drop-leaf dining table. 

  £10-20 
147. A good large stoneware wine 

barrel with original wicker 
holder and two similar. 

  £40-60 
148. A pair of chrome framed 

armchairs from the cafe of 

the Rex cinema, Haslemere. 
  £20-30 

149. A Victorian mahogany writing 
table. £20-40 

150. A dome topped trunk and a 
suitcase. £10-20 

151. A good ladies' fur jacket and 
another fur jacket. 

  £30-50 
152. A ladies' full length fur and 

leather coat. £30-50 
153. An Aubusson style tapestry 

wall hanging. £50-75 
154. A Laura Ashley Aubusson 

style wall tapestry. 

  £25-50 
155. A dressing table mirror. 

  £5-10 
161. An apple crusher and press. 

  £25-35 
162. A quantity of Drambuie 

wooden crates. 
  £30-50 

163. A painted folding garden 
table and seven chairs. 

  £40-60 
164. A folding garden table and 

six chairs, two with arms. 
  £50-75 

165. A set of four tile back and 
wrought iron candle holders. 

  £20-30 
166. A Victorian cast iron table, a 

pair of wrought iron chairs 
and similar chair. 

  £40-60 
167. Two wrought iron stands 

containing circular planters. 
  £30-50 

168. A terracotta planter and 
three jars. £10-20 

169. A wrought iron basket and a 
well bucket. £15-25 

170. A teak garden bench. 

  £20-40 
171. An early bicycle and a 1970's 

racing bike. £25-35 
181. An Edwardian mahogany 

desk. £20-30 
182. An eastern inlaid octagonal 

table. £80-120 
183. A mahogany bookcase. 

  £10-20 
184. An oak dresser. 

  £40-60 
184A. A large continental inlaid 

circular dining table. 
  £50-100 

185. A mahogany bureau 

bookcase. £20-40 
186. A George III mahogany 

hanging corner display 
cabinet. £20-30 

187. A Victorian mahogany side 
table. £20-30 

188. An oak cupboard / chest. 
  £50-100 

189. A late Victorian walnut 
cupboard bookcase. 

  £50-75 
190. A dressing table mirror. 

  £5-10 
 



191. A Victorian mahogany chest 
of drawers. £50-100 

192. A cheval mirror. £15-25 
193. A Sutherland table. 

  £20-30 
194. A walnut two door cupboard. 

  £25-35 
195. A mahogany bureau. 

  £20-40 
196. A George III mahogany 

demi-lune foldover card 
table. £40-60 

197. A George III mahogany bow 
front sideboard. £50-75 

198. A shield shaped dressing 

table mirror. £10-20 
199. A mahogany bow front three 

drawer chest. £60-80 
200. An oak roll top desk. 

  £50-75 
201. A good small walnut lowboy. 

  £80-120 
202. A Victorian mahogany chest 

of drawers. £50-75 
203. A mahogany serpentine 

fronted three drawer side 
table. £30-50 

204. A mahogany display cabinet. 
  £20-30 

205. Five oak dining chairs, one 

with arms. £20-30 
206. A Sutherland table, an oval 

occasional table and a table 
top desk. £20-40 

207. A refectory style oak 
extending dining table. 

  £40-60 
208. A George III mahogany bow 

front chest of drawers. 
  £50-100 

209. A mahogany linen cupboard 
with two doors and one long 

drawer on bracket feet. 
  £40-60 

210. An old oak drop leaf dining 
table. £40-60 

211. An oak three drawer dresser 
on cabriole legs. £50-100 

212. An early oak coffer. 
  £40-60 

213. A George III mahogany 
rectangular foldover tea 

table. £40-60 
214. A sewing box. £5-10 

215. A mahogany drop leaf dining 
table. £10-20 

216. A Chinese rectangular coffee 
table with lacquered top. 

  £50-100 

217. A Dutch inlaid walnut high 
back dining chair. £25-50 

218. A spindle back armchair and 
a bentwood chair. £10-20 

219. An oak refectory table. 
  £25-50 

220. A pair of oak Arts & Crafts 
dining chairs. £20-40 

221. A set of four walnut dining 
chairs. £20-30 

222. A Windsor style armchair and 
another chair. £10-20 

223. A good large heavy oak 
refectory dining table. 

  £100-200 

224. An 18th century and later 
oak settle. £300-500 

225. A Laura Ashley primrose 
yellow upholstered two 

seater settee. £50-100 
226. A Victorian chaise longue. 

  £30-50 
227. Two Windsor armchairs. 

  £25-35 
228. A cane seated armchair. 

  £10-20 
229. A George III mahogany wing 

armchair (for restoration). 
£50-100 



230. A Victorian walnut framed 
open armchair. £20-30 

231. A George III style mahogany 
framed armchair. 

  £25-35 
232. A Chesterfield two seater 

settee. £100-200 
233. A Victorian upholstered 

bedroom chair. £10-20 
234. A stick back Windsor dining 

chair. £10-20 
235. A Victorian walnut framed 

button backed armchair. 
  £60-90 

236. A Victorian mahogany framed 

upholstered armchair (for 
recovering). £25-50 

237. A pair of 1930's oak framed 
reclining armchairs. 

  £40-60 
238. Three French style chairs 

with button upholstered 
backs. £40-60 

239. A Victorian mahogany dining 
chair. £10-20 

240. Thirteen various Victorian 
mahogany balloon back 

dining chairs. £50-100 
241. A Chippendale style 

mahogany armchair. 

  £30-50 
242. A modern coffee table. 

  £20-30 
243. A Chinese lacquer coffee 

table with on-laid panel. 
  £80-120 

244. Four occasional tables. 
  £15-25 

245. A George III design 
mahogany dining table 

comprising a pair of D-ends, 
middle section and a leaf. 

  £50-75 
 

245A. A small carved wood cabinet. 
  £20-40 

245B. A modern teak rectangular 
foldover card table. 

  £20-30 
246. An oak hall seat. 

  £15-25 
247. An oak refectory dining table 

with well carved cup and 
cover supports. £80-150 

248. Six various spindle back and 
rush seated dining chairs. 

  £60-80 
249. A good Victorian walnut 

music seat. £50-100 

250. A Vienna style wall clock. 
  £30-50 

251. An oak cased wall clock. 
  £20-30 

252. A walnut tall chest of 
drawers. £25-50 

252A. A mahogany corner wash 
stand. £25-35 

252B. A reproduction mahogany 
tallboy. £20-30 

253. A good 19th century oak 
rectangular kitchen table 

with a pair of drawers 
running through to each side, 

on tapering square legs. 

  £250-350 
254. A butler's tray on stand. 

  £50-75 
255. A set of eight oak dining 

chairs, two with arms, all 
with distressed red velour 

brass studded upholstery. 
  £80-120 

256. A 19th century mahogany 
and rosewood banded square 

piano converted into a three 
drawer sideboard. £50-100 

 
 



256A. A brown leather upholstered 
reclining armchair. 

  £100-150 
257. A good Victorian carved 

walnut revolving music seat. 
  £50-75 

258. A Victorian oak framed table 
top display cabinet. 

  £80-150 
259. A mahogany square shaped 

table on carved cabriole legs. 
  £25-35 

260. A George III mahogany long 
case clock with eight day 

movement, moon phase, 

painted arched dial. 
  £200-300 

261. An 18th century oak oval 
drop leaf dining table on 

bobbin turned supports. 
  £50-100 

262. A good 18th century oak oval 
drop leaf gate leg dining 

table on turned supports. 
  £150-250 

263. A Victorian three tier 
metamorphic dumb waiter. 

  £100-150 
264. A stool and a table. 

  £15-25 

265. A 19th century mahogany 
side table (cut down). 

  £25-50 
265A. A Victorian mahogany 

pedestal desk. £100-150 
265B. A set of six modern light oak 

and upholstered dining 
chairs. £40-60 

266. A Persian design rug. 
  £25-50 

267. A Persian design runner. 
  £30-50 

 
 

268. A good Persian carpet, dark 
blue ground with stylized 

decoration. £100-200 
269. A Persian style carpet, red 

ground with allover 
geometric design. 

  £100-200 
270. A French style tapestry 

carpet. £25-35 
271. A George III mahogany 

hanging corner display 
cabinet. £25-50 

272. A mahogany two door 
bookcase. £20-30 

273. A mahogany standing two 

door display cabinet. 
  £80-120 

274. A pair of mahogany hanging 
corner display cabinets. 

  £20-30 
275. A painted bookcase. 

  £80-120 
276. An oak hanging corner 

cabinet. £10-20 
277. A mahogany dressing table 

mirror. £10-20 
278. A 19th century mahogany 

straight front chest of 
drawers. £50-75 

279. A 19th century mahogany 

Pembroke table. £20-30 
280. An inlaid mahogany two door 

cupboard. £25-35 
281. A music cabinet. £10-20 

282. A 19th century mahogany 
four drawer chest (faults). 

  £20-40 
283. An ebonized fire screen with 

needlework panel depicting 
owls on a branch. 

  £10-20 
284. A decorative gilt framed 

mirror. £20-30 
 



285. A Victorian carved oak 
Wellington style secretaire 

chest. £200-300 
286. An oak two tier occasional 

table. £10-20 
287. A Victorian mahogany 

pedestal desk. 
  £50-75 

288. A good pine trunk. 
  £50-75 

289. A good 19th century French 
carved walnut lit bateau. 

  £200-300 
290. Waring & Gillow, a good 

walnut bedroom tallboy with 

matching dressing table. 
  £100-200 

291. An Edwardian inlaid 
mahogany wardrobe. 

  £30-50 
291A. A reproduction mahogany 

open bookcase. £20-30 
292. A late 19th century Japanese 

folding screen with on-laid 
panels depicting birds on a 

branch. £200-300 
293. A walnut writing table. 

  £20-30 
294. A good cut glass and silvered 

metal two tier chandelier. 

  £250-350 
295. A good cut glass and silvered 

metal two tier chandelier. 
  £250-350 

296. A modern clear glass six 
branch chandelier. 

  £200-300 
297. A modern glass eight branch 

chandelier. £200-300 
298. A Chippendale style chair 

back settee frame. 
  £50-75 

 
 

299. A 19th century mahogany 
drop flap work table. 

  £30-50 
300. A Victorian carved walnut 

over mantle mirror. 
  £50-75 

301. An oak drop leaf gate leg 
dining table. £15-25 

302. A Victorian mahogany 
pedestal desk. 

  £40-60 
303. An old kitchen table. 

  £20-30 
304. Six various dining chairs 

(faults). £15-25 

305. An oak draw leaf dining 
table. £30-50 

306. A set of four 19th century 
rosewood dining chairs with 

canework seats. £40-60 
307. A 19th century mahogany 

straight front chest of 
drawers. £50-75 

308. A demi-lune table, plant 
stand and miniature sofa 

table. £10-20 
309. A 19th century mahogany 

straight front chest of 
drawers. £100-200 

310. A pair of mahogany of 

panelled doors and a cornice. 
  £10-20 

311. A dressing table mirror. 
  £10-20 

312. A Victorian mahogany chest 
of drawers. £50-75 

313. Two stools, a bookshelf and a 
cabinet. £20-30 

314. A pine two door cupboard. 
  £20-30 

315. A 19th century bow front 
chest of drawers (faults). 

  £20-30 
 



316. A walnut two door cupboard. 
  £20-30 

317. A pine standing open 
bookcase. £25-50 

318. An oak two door bookcase. 
  £25-50 

319. A good reproduction sofa 
table. £50-100 

320. A marble torchere. 
  £50-75 

321. A pair of William IV rosewood 
dining chairs. £20-40 

322. A Regency rosewood 
chiffonier of small size. 

  £500-700 

323. A pair of Chinese barrel 
shaped rosewood stands. 

  £70-90 
324. A Georgian style mahogany 

and metal banded oval wine 
cooler. £40-60 

325. A 19th century French 
parquetry jardiniere. 

  £100-200 
326. Two Victorian oak hall chairs. 

  £80-120 
327. An early oak joynt stool with 

upholstered top. £60-80 
328. A Victorian Jacobean revival 

oak hall table. £50-75 

329. A Victorian mahogany two 
drawer side table. £50-75 

330. A George III mahogany tray 
top bedside table. £100-150 

331. A pair of Japanese on-laid 
panels. £70-90 

341. A large quantity of paintings 
and prints. £20-40 

342. A quantity of paintings and 
prints. £10-20 

343. Various paintings and prints. 
  £15-25 

344. Various paintings, prints etc. 
  £25-35 

345. Various watercolours, 
engravings etc. 

  £10-20 
346. Sailing Ships at Sea 

watercolour and various 
other paintings and prints. 

  £10-20 
347. "The Patient Cat" collage and 

various other painting and 
prints. £20-30 

348. Stanley James "Tangmere" 
colour print, signed. 

  £40-60 
349. An unusual drawing of 

figures in a interior, two 

prints and a carved panel. 
  £20-30 

350. "Figures Fishing on a River" 
oil on canvas, laid down, and 

various other paintings and 
prints. £20-30 

351. "Fisherman on a Beach" 
watercolour and a print. 

  £10-20 
352. Terence Brind "Military Band" 

colour prints, unframed. 
  £20-30 

353. Stephen Purchase Royal 
National Theatre Tour 

1990/91, two prints, 

unframed.£10-20 
354. Terence Brind "Eagle 

Squadron Scramble" and 
"Last of the Knights" colour 

prints, signed, unframed. 
  £20-30 

355. Kevin Broad, colour prints of 
Pop Stars, unframed. 

  £10-20 
356. A group of unframed prints 

depicting matadors. £20-30 
357. A group of unframed prints 

depicting scenes at Eton 
College. £20-30 



358. A group of oils and 
watercolours by Spanish and 

other artists. £100-200 
359. Two prints. £10-20 

360. Various unframed maps etc. 
  £10-20 

361. Framed prints. £10-20 
362. Unframed prints of artists, a 

book cover and another item. 
  £5-15 

363. Two botanical prints. 
  £10-20 

364. A set of five colour prints 
depicting birds, uniformly 

framed and glazed. 

  £30-50 
365. A set of five colour prints 

depicting birds, uniformly 
framed and glazed. 

  £30-50 
366. A set of five colour prints 

depicting birds, uniformly 
framed and glazed. 

  £30-50 
367. Japanese school, a print of a 

cat. £20-30 
368. Ernest Michael Dinkel 

"Windmill in Thorpeness" 
watercolour. £40-60 

369. Laura Annie Happerfield "An 

Estuary Scene" watercolour, 
signed. £40-60 

370. Picasso, a lithographic print. 
  £20-30 

371. "The Passions of the Horse" a 
pair of colour prints in verre 

eglomise frames. £40-60 
372. A pair of oleographs 

depicting horses and their 
handler. £40-60 

373. A pair of colourful oils on 
canvasses, unframed. 

  £10-20 
 

374. S. Gils "Continental 
Mountainous Landscape with 

a Building" oil on canvas, 
signed. £20-30 

375. A small map of Surrey. 
  £10-20 

376. A colourful painting of a 
clown. £10-20 

377. After Canaletto, a colour 
print of a canal scene. 

  £10-20 
378. "A Young Girl in a White 

Dress Holding Flowers" 
pastel, in a gilt frame. 

  £50-75 

379. A still life of flowers in a jug. 
  £10-20 

380. Ben Maile "The Mary Rose" 
colour print and two similar. 

  £25-35 
381. Dickensian scenes, colour 

prints, a pair. £30-50 
382. Hunting scenes, colour 

prints, a pair. £30-50 
383. Alfredo Gisbert "Beached, 

Fishing Ships on a Shore" oil 
on board, signed, together 

with a certificate of 
authenticity. £40-60 

384. Ballooning subjects, colour 

prints in stained pine frames, 
a set of four. £40-60 

385. "Wooded River Landscape 
with Cattle" oil on canvas. 

  £20-30 
386. Abstract painting, oil on 

canvas, unsigned. 
  £20-30 

391. A gilded cut glass bowl and 
other good glassware. 

  £40-60 
392. Cut glass decanters etc. 

  £30-50 
 



393. A quantity of Riedel crystal 
drinking glasses. £25-35 

394. Three large carved pieces of 
malachite. £200-300 

395. A good pair of Noritake 
vases. £50-75 

396. A gilt metal lamp base. 
  £20-30 

397. A group of eight Victorian 
fairings. £30-50 

398. A Samson of Paris armorial 
bowl. £25-35 

399. A fossil sculpture depicting 
Orthoceras and Ammonites. 

  £50-75 

400. A porcelain headed doll. 
  £30-50 

401. Floral ornaments. 
  £20-30 

402. An eastern cast metal 
elephant shaped hanging oil 

lamp. £20-30 
403. Three large egg shaped 

malachite sculptures. 
  £200-300 

404. A pair of Imari style oil 
lamps. £25-35 

405. Decorative glassware. 
  £20-40 

406. Two Chinese tea strainers 

and saucers. £20-30 
407. A Victorian blue glass basket 

with metal handle and stand. 
  £20-30 

408. A set of four Worcester tea 
bowls. £20-30 

409. A pair of Jasper ware plaques 
depicting angels and 

cherubs, framed and glazed. 
  £25-35 

410. A Majolica scallop dish and 
eleven matching serving 

plates. £100-150 
 

411. A brass student lamp. 
  £25-35 

412. A Japanese lacquer table 
cabinet. £100-150 

413. A pair of soapstone lions and 
two cranberry glass vases. 

  £20-40 
414. Bird ornaments etc. 

  £15-25 
415. Chinese and eastern 

collectables. £50-100 
416. An Austrian pottery vase and 

two similar items. £40-60 
417. Brass scales and weights. 

  £20-30 

418. A bronze twin handled 
pedestal urn with stag head 

handles. £80-120 
419. A pair of Canton dishes and 

an octagonal dish. £40-60 
420. An oak mantle clock. 

  £10-20 
420A. A Victorian rosewood cased 

mantle clock. £20-30 
421. An Art Nouveau pewter 

pedestal dish. £20-30 
422. Postal scales and weights. 

  £15-25 
423. Cut glass decanters. 

  £20-30 

424. A good copper and brass 
samovar. £50-75 

425. A rosewood cased mantle 
clock. £20-30 

426. A brass candelabra. 
  £20-30 

426A. A Royal Doulton figure "The 
Potter" HN149. £80-120 

427. A Chinese teapot and 
cloisonne vase. 

  £40-60 
428. An opaque glass casket and 

two shagreen cigarette 
boxes. £60-80 



429. Three glass decanters and an 
inkwell. £20-30 

430. Decorative candlesticks and 
other items. £25-35 

430A. A 20th century studio pottery 
vase. £40-60 

431. A copper kettle and two 
hunting horns. £30-40 

432. A Victorian slate mantle 
clock. £50-75 

433. A pricket style carved wood 
lamp. £25-50 

433A. A good early 20th century 
brass lantern clock. 

£100-150 

434. A yew wood tea caddy and a 
mahogany tea caddy. 

  £40-60 
435. Decorative boxes. 

  £15-25 
436. Wedgwood Peter Rabbit 

nursery china. £20-30 
437. Five cut glass custard cups. 

  £15-25 
438. A 19th century Barge ware 

teapot (From a Friend 1886). 
  £60-80 

439. A Staffordshire figure (Uncle 
Tom). £40-60 

440. A jardiniere. £10-20 

441. A Victorian brass and 
cranberry coloured glass oil 

lamp. £120-150 
442. Two large pottery models of 

owls. £20-30 
443. A Sevres opaque glass 

goblet. £20-30 
444. A large Lalique style frosted 

glass circular bowl. 
  £60-80 

445. Two Booth's blue and white 
hors d'oeuvres sets. 

  £30-50 
 

446. A collection of pewter. 
  £100-200 

447. A Victorian rosewood 
sarcophagus shaped tea 

caddy. £20-40 
448. A good Victorian walnut table 

cabinet with two doors 
enclosing two drawers. 

  £100-150 
449. A good Victorian rosewood 

and inlaid sarcophagus 
shaped tea caddy. 

  £40-60 
450. A lacquer tea caddy with two 

compartments. £25-50 

451. A good walnut casket with 
carved decoration and gilt 

metal mounts. £50-75 
452. A souvenir writing box 

printed with a scene of 
Bournemouth Pier. 

  £25-35 
453. A pen work decorated 

stationery box. 
  £30-50 

454. A Japanese lacquer jewellery 
box. £30-50 

455. An embossed leather dome 
top stationery casket. 

  £30-50 

456. Cut glass serving bowls. 
  £25-50 

457. A Victorian rosewood 
sarcophagus shaped tea 

caddy with mixing bowl and 
two compartments. 

  £25-50 
458. A Victorian walnut twin 

compartment tea caddy. 
  £20-40 

 
 

 
 



459. A good Victorian rosewood 
tea caddy fitted with two 

compartments and a cut 
glass mixing bowl. 

  £50-75 
460. An eastern brass inlaid teak 

travelling box. £50-75 
461. A Victorian rosewood 

sarcophagus shaped sewing 
box. £50-75 

462. A Victorian inlaid walnut 
writing slope. £50-75 

463. A good Victorian inlaid burr 
wood sewing box with fitted 

interior. £60-80 

464. An Edwardian inlaid 
mahogany tray. £40-60 

465. A good Victorian brass bound 
walnut writing slope. 

  £100-200 
466. A good brass bound walnut 

writing slope. £100-200 
467. A good brass bound walnut 

writing slope. £80-150 
468. A good Victorian mahogany 

brass bound writing slope. 
  £100-200 

469. A sunburst wall clock and a 
mirror. £20-30 

470. A 19th century sampler. 

  £50-100 
471. A comprehensive child's blue 

and white decorated tea 
service. £100-200 

472. A pair of brass chenets and a 
letter plate. £30-50 

473. A handbag and a purse in a 
Harrod's bag. £10-20 

474. A ladies' burgundy leather 
handbag. £20-30 

475. A bag and a belt. 
  £10-20 

476. A leather holdall and 
another. £15-25 

477. A box of designer belts. 
  £30-50 

478. A quilted leather handbag. 
  £10-20 

479. A brown leather handbag. 
  £20-30 

480. Two pairs of leather boots, a 
pair of Prada trainers and 

another pair of shoes. 
  £20-30 

481. A Victorian silver mounted 
parasol. £50-75 

482. A bayonet. £40-60 
483. A military style fighting knife 

with scabbard. £40-60 

484. An American style fighting 
knife with scabbard. 

  £40-60 
485. A reproduction Japanese 

Katana and scabbard. 
  £70-90 

486. A reproduction small sword 
and scabbard. £70-90 

487. Chinese vase lids etc. 
  £20-30 

488. Chinese hardwood stands. 
  £20-40 

489. Chinese vase lids. £20-30 
490. Chinese hardwood stands. 

  £25-50 

491. Various Chinese pot lids etc. 
  £25-35 

492. A large quantity of turned 
wood stands. £25-50 

493. Decorative porcelain. 
  £20-30 

494. An eastern silk textile. 
  £10-20 

495. A pair of carved wood African 
figural pulleys and two 

decorative Indian figures. 
  £30-50 

496. An old hand lantern. 
  £20-40 



497. A late 19th century floral 
decorated porcelain part tea 

service. £25-50 
498. Miscellaneous collectables to 

include light fittings, parasol, 
fire dogs, bowling balls etc. 

  £25-35 
499. Two scientific instruments 

and a slide rule. £30-40 
500. Magic lantern and slides, in 

original box. £25-35 
501. Scientific scales. 

  £10-20 
502. A large quantity of marbles. 

  £25-50 

503. A brass coal box, a scuttle 
and carved wood tortoise. 

  £20-30 
504. A cased mandolin. 

  £20-30 
505. A bagatelle board. 

  £20-30 
506. Various Chinese stands etc. 

  £25-35 
507. A silver mounted walking 

stick. £20-30 
508. A silver mounted walking 

stick. £20-30 
509. A silver mounted walking 

stick. £20-30 

510. A silver mounted walking 
stick. £20-30 

511. A silver mounted walking 
stick. £20-30 

512. A silver mounted walking 
stick. £20-30 

513. A silver mounted walking 
stick. £20-30 

514. A silver mounted walking 
stick. £20-30 

515. A silver mounted walking 
stick. £20-30 

516. A silver mounted walking 
stick. £20-30 

517. A large pair of purple 
coloured Christmas 

decorations / witches' balls. 
  £25-50 

518. A pottery model of four 
singers and a similar model 

of a boy. £40-50 
518A. Royal Worcester Evesham 

and other china. 
  £10-20 

519. A French porcelain dessert 
service decorated with exotic 

pheasants (faults). 
  £50-75 

520. A comprehensive classical 

dinner service, white ground 
with gilt decoration, retailed 

by Storey & Son, London. 
  £100-200 

521. @A boot scraper. £30-50 
522. @A novelty metal sign. 

  £15-20 
523. A carved and painted African 

mask. £100-150 
524. A carved and painted African 

mask. £100-150 
525. A Victorian wall clock. 

  £30-50 
526. A 19th century brass inlaid 

rosewood wall clock. 

  £40-60 
527. A small Vienna style walnut 

cased wall clock. 
  £60-80 

528. A copper bed warming pan. 
  £10-20 

529. An unusual large frosted 
glass vase. £20-30 

530. @A floor standing wine 
cooler. £50-75 

531. Miscellaneous collectables. 
  £40-70 

532. A sewing box with contents 
etc. £20-30 



533. Household china and glass. 
  £15-25 

534. Miscellaneous collectable 
ornaments. £15-25 

535. A quantity of household and 
decorative glass. £20-30 

536. Part tea services etc. 
  £20-30 

537. Copper, brass and pewter 
items. £20-30 

538. Various camera equipment. 
  £15-25 

539. Early Teddy Bears etc. 
  £15-25 

540. Fishing equipment. 

  £10-20 
541. A top hat in original box. 

  £20-30 
542. A box of textiles. 

  £10-20 
543. Collectable china and 

ornaments. £20-30 
544. Coal box, fire screen etc. 

  £15-25 
545. A good large brass circular 

log box. £50-75 
546. Walking sticks. £20-30 

547. A pair of leather boots. 
  £40-60 

548. A pair of leather boots. 

  £40-60 
549. A pair of leather boots. 

  £40-60 
550. A pair of leather boots. 

  £40-60 
551. A box of horse tack. 

  £80-120 
552. Good quality curtains. 

  £20-30 
553. Fishing rods. £20-30 

554. Collectable brassware etc. 
  £20-30 

 
 

555. A Copeland Spode model of a 
dog (faults) and other 

decorative china. £20-30 
556. Copper and brassware etc. 

  £20-30 
557. A Mamod traction engine and 

a model of the Cutty Sark, 
unmade. £15-20 

558. A large quantity of household 
miscellaneous and 

collectables. £25-50 
559. A Smith's brass circular wall 

clock. £20-30 
560. An oak wall clock. £10-20 

561. A Victorian style circular wall 

clock. £30-50 
562. Clementina Van de Walt, a 

large lustre decorated 
abstract charger (AF). 

  £50-75 
563. A collection of Paddington 

Bear ornaments and other 
items. £10-20 

564. Three plush Teddy Bears. 
  £20-30 

565. A stool, small seat and 
candle stand. £10-20 

566. A leather cased pair of 
binoculars. £10-20 

567. A pair of brass candlesticks. 

  £10-20 
581. An oak floor standing two 

drawer canteen of cutlery. 
  £50-75 

582. A bamboo sword stick. 
  £20-30 

583. A quantity of plated wares. 
  £20-30 

584. Various items of small 
silverware. £80-150 

 
 

 
 



585. A silver circular dish, 
photograph frame and 

various plated wares and 
other items. £40-60 

586. A small box of plated wares. 
  £10-20 

587. A box of small silver ware to 
include compact, brushes, 

small hand mirror etc. 
  £80-120 

588. A pair of silver candlesticks, 
silver backed dressing table 

brushes etc. £25-35 
589. An oval silver photograph 

frame. £20-30 

590. A good Art Nouveau 
embossed silver photograph 

frame. £50-75 
591. Two small silver photograph 

frames. £25-50 
592. A good Art Nouveau silver 

photograph frame. 
  £50-75 

593. Postal scales and weights. 
  £20-30 

594. An unusual sweet tin 
modelled as a mahogany 

bureau for Victory Gums. 
  £60-80 

595. A cased set of 

mother-of-pearl handled 
dessert knives and forks. 

  £30-50 
596. A comprehensive King's 

pattern canteen of cutlery. 
  £50-75 

597. A silver mounted horse whip 
and other collectables. 

  £20-30 
597A. A quantity items to include 

tray, goblets, cased flatware 
etc. £25-50 

 
 

598. An ornate brass photograph 
frame. £20-30 

599. A pair of silver-plated 
decorative photograph 

frames. £40-60 
600. An embossed claret jug. 

  £20-30 
601. A silver four-piece tea 

service. £400-500 
602. A comprehensive collection of 

British Campaign and 
Gallantry miniature medals 

mounted on a framed board. 
  £400-600 

603. A Victorian silver hot water 

jug. £100-150 
604. Two silver tankards. 

  £180-250 
605. A small silver tankard, 

inkwell etc. £30-50 
606. An oak stand with plated 

mounts. £30-50 
607. A cased set of six silver 

grapefruit spoons and a 
cased set of six silver 

handled butter knives. 
  £25-35 

608. Silver coffee spoons, various 
silver condiments and other 

items. £80-150 

609. A pair of silver salts with blue 
glass liners, cased and a set 

of six cased silver coffee 
spoons. £40-60 

610. A quantity of plated wares to 
include a four-piece tea 

service and two trays. 
  £50-75 

611. A plated tea kettle on stand 
with spirit burner and a pair 

of plated sauce tureens and 
covers. £40-60 

 
 



612. A large quantity of plated 
wares. £80-150 

613. A good black leather 
jewellery box. £30-50 

614. A pair of entree dishes and 
covers, a cased set of fish 

knives and forks and various 
other flatware etc. 

  £50-75 
615. Various cased cutlery. 

  £25-35 
616. A quantity of plated flatware 

and other items. 
  £20-40 

617. Plated entree dishes and 

other items. 
  £25-50 

618. A cased set of plated napkin 
rings and other items. 

  £25-35 
619. Silver trophy cups (as 

found). £40-70 
620. A large quantity of bijouterie. 

  £25-35 
621. A box of bijouterie. 

  £5-10 
622. Theatrical postcards and a 

book relating to the same 
subject. £40-60 

623. Scalpels and other tools. 

  £10-20 
624. Silk cigarette cards and other 

items. £20-30 
625. Various stamps (reference 

CPR). £10-20 
626. Bijouterie and other 

collectables. £20-30 
627. Various sets of dominoes etc. 

  £20-30 
628. A box of loose stamps. 

  £10-20 
629. A box of bijouterie. 

  £20-40 
 

630. Various watches and 
bijouterie. £20-30 

631. A collection of gent's 
wristwatches. 

  £20-30 
632. Miniature Chinese stands. 

  £5-10 
633. A ladies' bangle watch. 

  £20-30 
634. Two enamel bracelets. 

  £20-30 
635. A sovereign purse. 

  £10-15 
636. A hardstone necklace etc. 

  £15-20 

637. Various Victorian jewellery. 
  £30-50 

638. A heart shaped pendant and 
various brooches and 

earrings. £20-30 
639. A heart shaped amethyst 

pendant, a heart shaped 
locket etc. £80-120 

640. A silver and enamel elephant 
pendant and other decorative 

jewellery. £15-25 
641. A Swarovski crystal necklace. 

  £10-20 
642. A decorative pearl brooch. 

  £10-15 

643. Two bracelets. £10-15 
644. A decorative ring and 

bracelet. £10-15 
645. A vesta and matchbox 

holder. £20-30 
646. An amber style necklace. 

  £10-15 
647. Four rings. £15-25 

648. A curb link necklace. 
  £30-40 

649. Decorative necklaces. 
  £15-25 

650. Two chunky bracelets. 
  £10-15 



651. Two bracelets. 
  £10-15 

652. Four pairs of earrings. 
  £10-15 

653. A Buddha pendant on chain. 
  £10-15 

654. A bag of costume jewellery. 
  £30-40 

655. A box of costume jewellery. 
  £20-30 

656. A "Gucci" style watch. 
  £60-80 

657. A ladies "Gucci" style watch. 
  £40-60 

658. A small box of costume 

jewellery. £20-30 
659. A ladies' Raymond Weil 

wristwatch. £20-30 
660. A pocket watch movement. 

  £10-20 
661. A box of costume jewellery. 

  £10-15 
662. Miscellaneous collectables. 

  £5-10 
663. A box of costume jewellery. 

  £20-30 
664. Colourful jewellery bag 

containing costume 
jewellery. £40-60 

665. A gentlemen's Raymond Weil 

wristwatch. £40-60 
666. Omega Seamaster 

wristwatch movement and 
two others. £30-40 

667. A silver cased travelling 
watch. £40-60 

668. A gent's "Breitling" 
wristwatch. 

  £100-150 
669. Four ladies' gold and gem set 

rings. £200-300 
670. A Chinese snuff bottle. 

  £20-30 
 

671. Two dress rings. 
  £20-30 

672. A silver necklace and 
bracelet. £30-50 

673. Miscellaneous collectables. 
  £80-120 

674. A silver napkin ring and a 
pair of small candlesticks. 

  £10-20 
675. A cased pen and another. 

  £5-10 
676. A double ended scent bottle 

with vinaigrette. 
  £40-70 

677. A coral necklace. 

  £10-20 
678. A ladies' cocktail watch. 

  £20-30 
679. An oval silver embossed 

plaque in an ivory frame. 
  £30-50 

680. Two Christian Dior brooches. 
  £50-75 

681. A jet necklace. £20-30 
682. A pearl necklace. 

  £10-20 
683. A Sandoz ladies' bangle 

wristwatch. £20-30 
684. A pearl necklace. 

  £10-20 

685. Two letter openers. 
  £20-30 

685A. Three 19th century copper 
and brass powder/ shot 

flasks. £80-120 
686. A silver cream jug and 

matching sugar bowl. 
  £80-120 

687. A cut-glass scent bottle with 
silver collar. £25-35 

688. A heavy silver beaker. 
  £30-50 

 
 



689. A pierced silver swing 
handled pedestal basket. 

  £30-50 
690. A small silver christening 

tankard. £20-30 
691. A silver helmet shaped cream 

jug. £60-80 
692. A silver pedestal dish. 

  £60-80 
693. A pair of silver twin handled 

vases and a bud vase. 
  £60-80 

694. A trefoil shaped silver table 
lighter with four matching 

ashtrays. £80-120 

695. A silver wine bottle coaster. 
  £30-50 

696. A small embossed silver 
cream jug. £30-50 

697. A set of four silver mounted 
glass toddies, cased. 

  £80-150 
698. Two silver cigarette boxes. 

  £60-90 
699. A set of six silver fish knives. 

  £80-100 
700. Silver cruets, napkin rings 

and toast rack. £60-80 
701. A cased set of six silver 

napkin rings, a pair of 

bonbon dishes and other 
small silver ware. 

  £80-120 
702. A Malay Kris. 

  £30-50 
703. Various bijouterie and 

wristwatches. £30-50 
704. A box of bijouterie. 

  £5-10 
705. A set of four miniature 

Baxter prints. £10-20 
 

 
 

706. An enamel cigarette box and 
matchbox holder and a pair 

of silver topped cut glass 
scent bottles. £20-30 

707. A brass snuff box and other 
items. £25-35 

708. A coral and jet necklace. 
  £10-15 

709. A silver and enamel bangle. 
  £5-10 

710. A pair of enamel cufflinks, 
boxed. £15-20 

711. A turquoise bead bracelet. 
  £5-10 

712. Three novelty brooches. 

  £20-30 
713. A pair of cufflinks. 

  £5-10 
714. A pair of drop earrings. 

  £5-10 
715. A pearl choker with 

marcasite clasp. 
  £15-20 

716. Two pairs of shell shaped 
earrings. £10-15 

717. Three pairs of earrings. 
  £10-15 

718. A Roman style bangle. 
  £5-10 

719. A hardstone and pearl 

necklace. £15-20 
720. Two hardstone necklaces. 

  £15-20 
721. Two hardstone necklaces. 

  £15-20 
722. Four pairs of earrings. 

  £10-15 
723. A pearl choker with diamante 

clasp. £15-20 
724. A pearl necklace etc. 

  £10-15 
725. A decorative silver necklace. 

  £5-10 
 



726. Five brooches. £15-20 
727. An amethyst coloured bead 

necklace. £5-10 
728. A hardstone necklace. 

  £5-10 
729. Five decorative brooches. 

  £15-20 
730. A decorative necklace. 

  £5-10 
731. Decorative necklaces. 

  £15-20 
732. A silver sauce boat. 

  £30-40 
733. A pair of silver sugar tongs. 

  £20-30 

734. A set of six engraved coffee 
spoons. £20-30 

735. A small embossed silver 
vase. £40-50 

736. A cameo brooch. 
  £5-10 

737. A tiger's eye pendant. 
  £5-10 

738. A cocktail watch. 
  £5-10 

739. Old Greek coins including a 
pair mounted as ear clips. 

  £40-60 
740. Enamel ear clips etc. 

  £10-15 

743. A marcasite necklace, ring 
and a pair of earrings. 

  £15-20 
744. A marcasite deer shaped 

brooch, a garnet brooch etc. 
  £10-15 

745. Bracelets, earrings and rings. 
  £5-10 

746. A decorative necklace. 
  £5-10 

747. French drop earrings. 
  £40-60 

748. A stone scarab beetle 
(faults). £20-30 

749. An orange glass model of a 
bird (faults). £10-20 

750. An early 20th century carved 
ivory brush pot. £40-60 

751. Cut glass scent bottles, 
decorative buckles and other 

collectables. £30-50 
752. A North African white metal 

Fibula. £25-50 
753. A Yemeni Lazem necklace. 

  £40-60 
754. A cased set of Naval buttons 

and other items. £20-40 
755. Silver propelling pencils, 

manicure items etc. 

  £20-40 
756. A 9ct gold pocket watch, 22ct 

gold wedding band and other 
gold jewellery. £500-700 

757. Two ladies 9ct gold cased 
wristwatches. £100-150 

758. A small box of bijouterie. 
  £20-30 

759. A plated pocket watch, watch 
chain and various coins. 

  £25-50 
760. Two gold and gem set rings. 

  £100-150 
761. A gold sovereign 1907. 

  £180-220 

762. A gold sovereign 1892. 
  £180-220 

763. A set of steel knitting needles 
in original case. £10-20 

764. Greek coins. £20-30 
765. Decorative enamel bracelets. 

  £70-90 
766. Commemorative coins. 

  £10-20 
767. Commemorative coins. 

  £15-25 
768. Novelty pendants. 

  £10-20 
 



769. A small Wedgwood pot. 
  £5-10 

770. Various old spectacles. 
  £5-10 

771. A Chinese carved soapstone 
vase. £10-20 

772. Various bangles and sewing 
implements etc. £20-30 

773. A cased manicure set. 
  £5-10 

774. A triple row pearl necklace on 
decorative display bust. 

  £25-35 
775. A set of six enamelled silver 

cocktail sticks, modelled as 

cockerels and a set of six 
silver coffee spoons, cased. 

  £25-35 
776. A pair of Chinese cast bronze 

temple lions. £20-30 


